
Drone Service Providers UEN Contact Person Contact Email

Aerial Perspectives Studios 53386800M Charles Tan charles@aerialps.com

AeroInspect Pte. Ltd. 202322128R
Aason Than Yi Sheng 

Jarryl Ng Yew Teck
Aason@Aeroinspect.io

Jarryl@Aeroinspect.io

AeroLion Technology Pte. Ltd. 2014341410D WANG Fei wangfei@aerolion.com

ANDES Consultants Pte Ltd 201301219K  Tong Kam Fei  tongkf@andesconsultants.com

Asretec Pte Ltd 200608826W Kobe Tan Kobe@AccessSafetyRescue.com

Avetics Global Pte Ltd 201320280C Justin Chan justin@avetics.com, team@avetics.com

BC Drones Services (PTE) 202221911D Bob Chua bob.chua@bcdrones.sg

BIZLIFY 200712627D Fredrik Gjaerdman Fred@Bizlify.com

Bruce James Building Surveyors Pte Ltd 200005194M Bruce Loggie enquiries@brucejames.com.sg

Claritas Technology Pte. Ltd. 201835996Z Peter TAN
enquiry@claritas-tech.com; 

petertan@blueincube.com

D Consultancy 53276886L Chua Wee Koon wk.chua@dconsultancy.com.sg

Dronerspace Pte Ltd 202505875H George Goh hello@dronerspace.com

Droneworks Technologies Pte. Ltd 202317049C Paul Yam Paul@dronedash.one

Dynamic Edge AI Technologies Pte Ltd 202224972Z Ronen Sharashov ronen@dynamicedge.ai; info@dynamicedge.ai 

E M Services Pte. Ltd. 198803538N  Cherry Jiang cherryjiang@emservices.com

Flare Dynamics 201224460G  Vincent Loh Vincent.loh@flaredynamics.com

Garuda Robotics Pte Ltd 201401225D Ong Jiin Joo  hello@garuda.io

Go Fly Kite.com Pte Ltd 200611591M
Michael Lim

Heng Xun Zheng

limkohleong@hotmail.com

xunzheng.heng@goflykite.com 

H3 Dynamics Pte. Ltd. 201512674M Shaun Koo shaun@h3dynamics.com

H3 Zoom Pte Ltd 201512674M Shaun Koo shaun@h3zoom.ai 

HAVE Engineering 53465767B HANSON ZHAO haveeng2023@gmail.com

Hover Lens LLP T23LL0780E Christopher Wong hoverlens@hotmail.com

Integraal Building Consultancy and 

Services Pte Ltd
201621283C

Eddie Loke 

Lionel Foo 

eddie.loke@integraal.com.sg

lionel.foo@integraal.com.sg

L&O Builders Pte Ltd 201309445E
Liauw Kee Wei/

Liauw Kee Meng

liauwkw@lobuilds.sg/

osk@lobuilds.sg

Maxzrange Pte Ltd 201601191C
Maik Fleer

Jack Chua
maik@maxzrange.com 

jackchua@maxzrange.com

ML Façade Inspection Pte Ltd 202101809D Mark Lee mlfacadeinspection@gmail.com

NACT Engineering Pte Ltd 201620910E Ng Aik Thong aikthong@nacteng.com

NIMBUS UAV Pte Ltd 201835156G Jason Liam jason@nimbusuav.com

Novapeak Pte Ltd 202246303D Eugene Choy eugene.choy@nova-peak.com

Operva.AI 202038440D Chris Chua hello@operva.ai

Ozone Tech (Singapore) Pte Ltd. 200904308G P M Menon pmmenon@ozonetech.com.sg

Rainbow Drone Services Pte Ltd 202132324M Loraine Hew loraine@rainbowdroneservices.com

Safe Access Services Pte Ltd 201008007K Janelle Wan sas@safeaccessservices.com

SETSCO Services Pte Ltd 196900269D
Ms Prathipa Devi Sundaraju; 

Mr Sze Thiam Song

prathipa@setsco.com; 

szets@setsco.com

Singapore Inspection & Engineering 202114343D SHI Xiang xiang.shi@screeningeagle.com

Solomon Holistic Solutions Pte Ltd 197701952K Ronald Yong ideas@solomonhs.com

TATMO Pte Ltd 201503486R Mr. Govindasamy Sukumaran info@tatmo.com.sg

TUV SUD Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd. 199509063W Reese SEAH reese.seah@tuvsud.com

We the Flyers 53396093B Edwin Ho hello@wetheflyers.com

Contact Person Email: choy_kong_yan@bca.gov.sg

Below listing is just for information purposes only. These drone providers have engaged and share their company profile with BCA.

The list shall not be construed as accreditation of drone providers. Users shall use own discretion when selecting from the list.
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